
LOT 45 UNIT 20 THREE RIVERS ESTA

516-547, 730-621, 830-1804, WD 1

SIMMONS RICHARD J
9610 SW 78TH CT
GAINESVILLE, FL 32608

00-00-00-01266-000

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

100000.20 1.00/

1418 SW NEWARK DR, FORT WHITE
04/30/2024 MLU

03/02/2026 justin 0.92 20,000 0 0 20,000

STANDARD
3

0
10,100
20,000
30,100

0
30,100

0
30,100
30,100

0

30,100

1509/1694 3/04/2024 WD Q I 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDERSON GREGORY L

SIMMONS RICHARD J

1491/96 5/18/2023 WD U I 30 7,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

O'DONNELL JOSEPH J

ANDERSON GREGORY L
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XFOB:1:1: GUERDON MH

BLDG:1:1: RENE MH

000054554 Mobile Home 11/21/2025

000050023 Right-of-Way Acce 05/31/2024

000049850 RV - Recreational 05/20/2024

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2024 2023 100 300

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,800

10,100

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000


